»Fundusze unijne - gminy miejskie i miejsko-wiejskie dane za 2009 r.

g

OCONOUTH~WN -

Miasto

Uniejow

Hel

Wista

Ujazd
Skarzysko-Kamienna
Czerwiensk

Bardo

Krynica Morska
Krosniewice
Skoki

Szczawnica
Imielin

Ktobuck
Wojcieszow
Smigiel

Sieniawa

Janow Lubelski
Rypin

Kobytka
Konsfantynow t6dzki
Dziatoszyce
Prusice

Itawa

Wieruszow
Terespol
Dobiegniew

Zarki
Krynica-Zdréj
Gozdnica

Kolno

Ryn

Matomice
Twardogéra
Gotdap
Sedziszow
Jedlina-Zdroj
Brodnica

ltowa

Zywiec

Cieszyn

Ofwock

Witnica

Pszczyna
Niepotomice
Raciborz

Slesin

Lubsko

tochéw

Grodzisk Mazowiecki
Tarnowskie Géry
Zambrow
Potaniec
Murowana Goslina
Rawa Mazowiecka
Niemcza
Skalbmierz
Polanica-Zdroj
Biskupiec
Hajnéwka

teba

Lubliniec
Muszyna
Miedzyrzecz
Wysokie Mazowieckie
Pruszcz Gdanski
Radziejow

Nowa Sol
Swierzawa
Stubice

Ustron

Nowy Dwér Gdanski
Tykocin

Zawiercie
Swieradow-Zdréj
Pajeczno

Kartuzy

Lidzbark Warminski
Sulejow
Poddebice
Zdunska Wola
Mitomtyn

Rudnik Nad Sanem
Chetmza

task

Ustka

Dobczyce

Wojewddztwo

tadzkie

pomorskie

Slaskie

opolskie
Swietokrzyskie
lubuskie
dolnoslaskie
pomorskie

todzkie
wielkopolskie
matopolskie

$laskie

slaskie

dolnoslaskie
wielkopolskie
podkarpackie
lubelskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
mazowieckie
todzkie
Swietokrzyskie
dolnoslaskie
Swietokrzyskie
todzkie

lubelskie

lubuskie

$laskie

matopolskie
lubuskie

podlaskie
warminsko-mazurskie
lubuskie
dolnoslaskie
warminsko-mazurskie
swietokrzyskie
dolnoslaskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
lubuskie

Slaskie

$laskie

mazowieckie
lubuskie

Slaskie

matopolskie

Slaskie
wielkopolskie
lubuskie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie

Slaskie

podlaskie
Swietokrzyskie
wielkopolskie
todzkie

dolnoslaskie
Swietokrzyskie
dolnoslaskie
warminsko-mazurskie
podlaskie
pomorskie

slaskie

matopolskie
lubuskie

podlaskie

pomorskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
lubuskie
dolnoslaskie
lubuskie

Slaskie

pomorskie
podlaskie

Slaskie

dolnoslaskie

tadzkie

pomorskie
warminsko-mazurskie
todzkie

todzkie

todzkie
warminsko-mazurskie
podkarpackie
kujawsko-pomorskie
todzkie

pomorskie
matopolskie

Nowe Miasto Lubawskie

teczyca
Kozuchow
Bisztynek
Brzes¢ Kujawski
Sieradz
Szklarska Poreba
Mielec
Kozienice
Chrzanéw
Ulanéw

Narol

Siewierz
Betchatéw

warminsko-mazurskie
todzie

lubuskie
warminsko-mazurskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
todzkie

dolnoslaskie
podkarpackie
mazowieckie
lubelskie
podkarpackie
podkarpackie

Slaskie

todzkie

Suma punktéw

78,26
50,26
37,83
34,31
34,17
25,45
25,13
23,22
21,67
21,30
21,19
20,40
19,79
19,78
19,60
19,23
19,22
19,19
18,90
18,73
18,21
18,05
17,59
17,56
17,53
16,79
16,73
16,39
16,35
16,31
16,21
15,93
15,82
15,57
15,48
15,09
14,85
14,53
14,43
13,86
13,28
13,07
12,46
12,63
12,31
12,13
12,10
12,10
12,01
11,84
11,86
11,70
11,36
11,28
11,08
11,08
11,05
11,00
10,92
10,79
10,64
10,58
10,32
10,24
10,22
10,22
10,17
10,00

9,97

9,88

9,85

9,83

9,70

9,54

9,52

9,52

9,51

9,48

9,38

9,12

9,06

9,01

8,97

8,96

8,90

8,83

8,65
8,63
8,55
8,53
8,53
8,45
8,62
8,41
8,33
8,31
8,30
8,27
8,23
8,20

Przychody z UE
w2009 r

(zt/osoba)
2720
0
871
1995
713
961
170
22
611
10
658
649
136
35
263
756
338
341
1124
92
806
23
319
616
514
671
373
5
527
469
82
621
710
165
458
399
470
676
80
488
724

559
646
578
337
412

78
587
118
544
399

361
420
421
22
79
404

385
273
450
344
201
220
194
582
311
220

36
355
365

11
288
128

41

68
270
196
293
341

53
230
148

96

91
251
437
113
257
415
215
113
129

268
255
163
179

Umowy
podpisane
w 2009

(zt/0soba)

6 264
9 806
4283

103
3922
1770
4273
4 328
2061
4041
1814
1843
3128
3609
2525
1111
2416
2195

7
2755
852
3313
1640
1292
1512
908
1657
3042
1445
1160
2758
852
697
2159
1290
1457
974
553
2056
670
101
1999
373
237
231
458
622
1965
294
1681
453
742
2201
628
658
654
1993
974
471
2013
477
1034
460
686
1199
827
797
20
534
812
1454
621
254
1681
572
1089
1064
1279
758
224
618
455
1224
702
751
1263

836
260
103
1151
683
54
696
353
1112
1368
552
587

562

Liczba
podpisanych
uméw w 2009r.

(szt)
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